

ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED
SDDOT MITCHELL REGIONAL OFFICE

PROJECT NOS. : 000I-252, 000I-253 & State Highway Routes

COUNTIES : Aurora, Brule, Buffalo, Charles Mix, Davison, Douglas, Gregory, Hanson, Hutchinson, Jerauld, Lyman, McCook, Miner & Sanborn

TYPE OF WORK : Provide repair and/or replacement of accident damage to Beam and 3 Cable Guardrail

Page 1 of 1

LETTING DATE : 10/23/08

NO BIDDERS					Guardrail Enterprises 26646 461st Ave Hartford, SD 57033		Buskerud Construction PO Box 187 Dell Rapids, SD 57022		NO BID RETURNED
BID SECURITY					BID BOND		BID BOND		WEST CENTRAL CONST.
CONTRACTOR QUALIFICATION					NA		NA		
NUMBER	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
009E0197	Mobilization 1 Mitchell Area, On or West of US281)	Each	5	1500.00	7500.00	1500.00	7500.00		
009E0198	Mobilization 2 (Mitchell Area, East of US281)	Each	5	1500.00	7500.00	1500.00	7500.00		
120E0600	Contractor Furnished Borrow	CuYd	100	1.00	100.00	1.00	100.00		
629E0100	3 Cable Guardrail	Ft	100	6.00	600.00	10.00	1000.00		
629E0300	3 Cable Guardrail Slip Base Anchor Assembly	Each	1	700.00	700.00	1000.00	1000.00		
629E0400	3 Cable Guardrail Anchor Assembly	Each	1	600.00	600.00	750.00	750.00		
629E0450	Retension 3 Cable Guardrail	Each	20	30.00	600.00	55.00	1100.00		
629E1000	Repair 3 Cable Guardrail	Ft	2500	0.80	2000.00	0.55	1375.00		
629E1100	3 Cable Guardrail End Post (I Beam)	Each	10	80.00	800.00	90.00	900.00		
629E1102	3 Cable Guardrail Intermediate Post (Flanged)	Each	100	42.00	4200.00	45.00	4500.00		
629E1102	3 Cable Guardrail Intermediate Post (I Beam)	Each	50	60.00	3000.00	55.00	2750.00		
629E1103	3 Cable Guardrail Slip Base Anchor Post	Each	4	72.00	288.00	80.00	320.00		
629E1104	3 Cable Guardrail Post, Winter	Each	40	28.00	1120.00	15.00	600.00		
629E1110	Cable Anchor Bracket	Each	2	75.00	150.00	100.00	200.00		
629E1112	Cable Splice	Each	5	30.00	150.00	45.00	225.00		
629E1114	3 Cable Guardrail J Hook Bolt	Each	500	1.50	750.00	1.00	500.00		
629E1116	Steel Turnbuckle Cable End Assembly	Each	10	67.00	670.00	60.00	600.00		
629E1118	Spring Cable End Assembly with Turnbuckle	Each	10	92.00	920.00	120.00	1200.00		
629E1120	W Beam to 3 Cable Transition Bracket	Each	10	28.00	280.00	35.00	350.00		
629E1122	3 Cable Guardrail End Post Cap	Each	10	22.00	220.00	20.00	200.00		
630E0200	Straight Class A Thrie Beam Rail (12 Gauge)	Ft	25	13.00	325.00	15.00	375.00		
630E0210	Straight Class B Thrie Beam Rail (10 Gauge)	Ft	25	13.00	325.00	16.00	400.00		
630E1200	Straight Class A W Beam Rail (12 Gauge)	Ft	300	14.10	4230.00	15.00	4500.00		
630E1210	Straight Class B W Beam Rail (10 Gauge)	Ft	25	12.75	318.75	17.00	425.00		
630E2000	W Beam to Thrie Beam Guardrail Transition (6.25')	Each	2	132.00	264.00	100.00	200.00		
630E2015	W Beam Guardrail Flared End Terminal	Each	1	1900.00	1900.00	2000.00	2000.00		
630E2020	W Beam Guardrail Tangent End Terminal	Each	1	2300.00	2300.00	2400.00	2400.00		
630E2030	W Beam Guardrail Breakaway Cable Terminal	Each	1	520.00	520.00	900.00	900.00		
630E2050	Beam Guardrail Trailing End Terminal (W or Thrie Beam)	Each	1	400.00	400.00	650.00	650.00		
630E2100	Beam Guardrail Post (6" x 8" x 6', 6.5' or 7')	Each	5	67.00	335.00	58.00	290.00		
630E2105	Beam Guardrail Block (6" x 8" x 14" or 22.5")	Each	5	15.00	75.00	10.00	50.00		
630E2110	Beam Guardrail Post and Block (6', 6.5' or 7' Post)	Each	40	62.00	2480.00	65.00	2600.00		
630E2120	Beam Guardrail Post and Block, Winter	Each	20	35.00	700.00	30.00	600.00		
630E2205	Breakaway Cable Terminal End Post	Each	2	60.00	120.00	60.00	120.00		
630E2210	Breakaway Cable Terminal End Rail	Each	1	120.00	120.00	180.00	180.00		
630E2215	W Beam Guardrail End Section Buffer	Each	1	63.00	63.00	60.00	60.00		
630E2220	Tangent End Terminal Extruder Head	Each	1	390.00	390.00	350.00	350.00		
630E2225	Tangent End Terminal Wood Post	Each	2	60.00	120.00	55.00	110.00		
630E2230	Tangent End Terminal Wood Post and Block	Each	2	65.00	130.00	60.00	120.00		
630E2235	Tangent End Terminal Rail	Ft	25	14.00	350.00	10.00	250.00		
630E2300	Rubrail	Ft	14	14.00	196.00	20.00	280.00		
630E5550	Reset Beam Guardrail Post and Block	Each	20	30.00	600.00	40.00	800.00		
634E0010	Flagging	Hour	10	22.16	221.60	22.16	221.60		
634E0100	Traffic Control	Unit	442	3.00	1326.00	1.00	442.00		
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	LS Lump Sum		Lump Sum	3000.00	Lump Sum	9500.00		
634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	1	600.00	600.00	800.00	800.00		
TOTALS					53557.35		61293.60		